Bezirk Unterfranken

KK - Liegendkampf 1.80.31 Jugend w
4 von 4 Starter am 06.05.2023 in Poppenroth

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0711 Krockel, Annika
2 0712 Metz, Milla
3 0710 Binder, Leni
4 0709 Englert, Emily

Verein

SG Poppenroth

SG Poppenroth

SG Poppenroth

Hubertus Schdllkrippen

Seite 1/1

Serien

89

93

89

83

93

93

86

89

93

90

90

85

93

92

90

82

89

88

94

90

91

89

89

91

Gesamt

548 Ringe

545 Ringe

538 Ringe

520 Ringe

erstellt am 21.05.2023 um 21:02 Uhr



