

## Bezirk Unterfranken

## Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023



KK - Liegendkampf 1.80.31 Jugend w

4 von 4 Starter am 06.05.2023 in Poppenroth

Platz	St-Nr.	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	Se	<u>rien</u>					<u>Gesamt</u>
1	0711	Kröckel, Annika	SG Poppenroth	89	93	93	93	89	91	548 Ringe
2	0712	Metz, Milla	SG Poppenroth	93	93	90	92	88	89	545 Ringe
3	0710	Binder, Leni	SG Poppenroth	89	86	90	90	94	89	538 Ringe
4	0709	Englert, Emily	Hubertus Schöllkrippen	83	89	85	82	90	91	520 Ringe